Ai
r-O
il
Sy
ste
ms,
In
c.

A
E
How to Order
Bore Size
025 = 25 mm
032 = 32 mm
040 = 40 mm
050 = 50 mm
063 = 63 mm
Arm Rotation
A = CW
B = CCW
Clamp Arm
1 = Single
2* = Double
*Not available on SC025.
SC 025 A 1 6 D X
Special Options
X = No Options
Sensing Position
A = Clamp
B = Unclamp
C = Clamp and Unclamp
D = No Sensing
E = Magnetic Piston - No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect   - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Effect   - PNP (sourcing)
Y = Hall Effect   - NPN (sinking)
X = Reed Switch
Sensing Kits
STANDARD CORD SET
SWITCH PART NO.
Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing) HPNPS31
Hall Effect NPN (Sinking) HNPNS32
Reed Switch RSS02
QUICK DISCONNECT CORD SET PART NO.
Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing) HPNPQ31
Hall Effect NPN (Sinking) HNPNQ32
Reed Switch RSQ02
90° 5 meter cable PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable  PXCST
See page 5.Ai
r-O
il
Sy
ste
ms,
In
c.
 w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
SC Series
Swing Clamps
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
SC Series
CCW
D
NM
K J
J D
H
E
R .125 L